Microchip Technology - PIC32MX775F256HT-80V/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

G
T
ra
c
e
P
a
c
k
a
g
e
s
(4
)
PIC32MX534F064H 64 64 + 12(1) 16 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX564F064H 64 64 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX564F128H 64 128 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX575F256H 64 256 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX575F512H 64 512 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 3 4 16 2 Yes Yes No
PT,
MR
PIC32MX534F064L 100 64 + 12(1) 16 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT,
PF,
BG
PIC32MX564F064L 100 64 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT,
PF,
BG
PIC32MX564F128L 100 128 + 12(1) 32 1 1 5/5/5 4/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT,
PF,
BG
PIC32MX575F256L 100 256 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT,
PF,
BG
PIC32MX575F512L 100 512 + 12(1) 64 1 1 5/5/5 8/4 6 4 5 16 2 Yes Yes Yes
PT,
PF,
BG
Legend: PF, PT = TQFP  MR = QFN BG = TFBGA TL = VTLA(5)

R = Readable bit W = Writable bit U = Unimplemented bit, read as ‘0’
-n = Value at POR ‘1’ = Bit is set ‘0’ = Bit is cleared x = Bit is unknown
bit 31-0 CANTS<15:0>: CAN Time Stamp Timer bits
This is a free-running timer that increments every CANTSPRE system clocks when the CANCAP bit
(CiCON<20>) is set.
bit 15-0 CANTSPRE<15:0>: CAN Time Stamp Timer Prescaler bits
1111 1111 1111 1111 = CAN time stamp timer (CANTS) increments every 65,535 system clocks
•
•
•
0000 0000 0000 0000 = CAN time stamp timer (CANTS) increments every system clock
Note 1: CiTMR will be paused when CANCAP = 0.
2: The CiTMR prescaler count will be reset on any write to CiTMR (CANTSPRE will be unaffected).
DS60001156J-page 254  2009-2016 Microchip Technology Inc.
PIC32MX5XX/6XX/7XX
bit 15 FLTEN21: Filter 21 Enable bit
1 = Filter is enabled
0 = Filter is disabled
bit 14-13 MSEL21<1:0>: Filter 21 Mask Select bits
11 = Acceptance Mask 3 selected
10 = Acceptance Mask 2 selected
01 = Acceptance Mask 1 selected
00 = Acceptance Mask 0 selected
bit 12-8 FSEL21<4:0>: FIFO Selection bits
11111 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 31
11110 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 30
•
•
•
00001 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 1
00000 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 0
bit 7 FLTEN20: Filter 20 Enable bit
1 = Filter is enabled
0 = Filter is disabled
bit 6-5 MSEL20<1:0>: Filter 20 Mask Select bits
11 = Acceptance Mask 3 selected
10 = Acceptance Mask 2 selected
01 = Acceptance Mask 1 selected
00 = Acceptance Mask 0 selected

31:24
R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
FLTEN27 MSEL27<1:0> FSEL27<4:0>
23:16
R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
FLTEN26 MSEL26<1:0> FSEL26<4:0>
15:8
R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
FLTEN25 MSEL25<1:0> FSEL25<4:0>
7:0
R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
FLTEN24 MSEL24<1:0> FSEL24<4:0>
Legend:
R = Readable bit W = Writable bit U = Unimplemented bit, read as ‘0’
-n = Value at POR ‘1’ = Bit is set ‘0’ = Bit is cleared x = Bit is unknown
bit 31 FLTEN27: Filter 27 Enable bit
1 = Filter is enabled
0 = Filter is disabled
bit 30-29 MSEL27<1:0>: Filter 27 Mask Select bits
11 = Acceptance Mask 3 selected
10 = Acceptance Mask 2 selected
01 = Acceptance Mask 1 selected
00 = Acceptance Mask 0 selected
bit 28-24 FSEL27<4:0>: FIFO Selection bits
11111 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 31
11110 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 30
•
•
•
00001 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 1
00000 = Message matching filter is stored in FIFO buffer 0
bit 23 FLTEN26: Filter 26 Enable bit
1 = Filter is enabled
0 = Filter is disabled
bit 22-21 MSEL26<1:0>: Filter 26 Mask Select bits
11 = Acceptance Mask 3 selected
10 = Acceptance Mask 2 selected
01 = Acceptance Mask 1 selected
00 = Acceptance Mask 0 selected